
High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 7:59 PMJune 17, 2023

AMPLSD Amateur 19+ PL/SD Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1002 AS PL URBAN LEGEND & AMY E KERR 42 4 4 1 2 0 0 0 11 58
1801 AJ PL SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE & MEGAN R CORRIGA14 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 5 36
1609 AS PL REYDAR DDS & JOSEPH (JOE) CAPRIGNO 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1427 AJ PL COOKIES N CREAM KVA & AMBER L  GRAHAM 9 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 28
1639 AJ SA BAJA BRAVADO PEC & SAMANTHA  MARZKE 5 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 26
1883 AJ SA P E C OTTER CREEK MAGIC & CONRAD M KEROS4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 7:59 PMJune 17, 2023

AMELITE Amateur Elite ST/HN
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1340 AE HU BIG ONES ONLY & TRACY HULL 28 1 2 3 0 1 2 0 9 75
1508 AE ST BORN TO BE GOOD & CAROL TIMKE 24 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 31
1218 AE HU ALMOST MY VALENTINE & CINDY WARTHEN 18 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 6 67
1620 AE ST OFF THE CHARTS & LISA K LUGAR 15 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 20
1603 AE ST RADIFIED SENSATION & JULIE COMBS-GREEN 12 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 27
1120 AE HU GOT YA WATCHING ME & SHARON HORN, DVM12 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 28
1752 AE HU AL BE INVITED & ANN CORNELL MURRAY 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 10
1295 AE ST NO DOUBT HES IRISH & AMANDA G GLISSMAN 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 18
1385 AE ST IM REAL SENSATIONAL & LESLIE GOOLSBY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1751 AE ST VOW TO BE SENSATIONAL & ANN CORNELL MURR6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1300 AE ST ONE FANCY LIMOUSINE & LESLIE OHLAU 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 41
1240 AE ST HOUR RADICAL WISH & LINDA OKKEN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1690 AE HU AT FIRST LIGHT & REBECCA MAURER 4 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 42
1565 AE HU HARLEYS ONLY APPOINTMENT & DAWN M AGUILA4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 53
1593 AE ST IM GOOD TO THE MAX & ELIZABETH WITCHER 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
1513 AE HU PROCLAIMATION & LORRI WALLIS 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1972 AE HU LIAM XO & ANNE LANDERS 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1161 AE ST LIL MS LOPIN LAZY & TERRY L GILES 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13
1297 AE HU TWF TIME WELL SPENT & SHELLY BLAKE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1109 AE HU STEVEDORE & MAURA LANDRY 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1262 AE ST COOL SOPHISTICATION & SHERRY MAHAFFEY 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 13
1382 AE ST LOPIN TO A WIN & DAWN R PETERSEN 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 7:59 PMJune 17, 2023

AMWTEL Amateur Elite Walk/Trot 
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1544 AE HU FANCY AND DELIGHTFUL & LEONA MARTZ 19 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 5 46
1048 AE ST THIS IS MY STORY & SUNNY C RUFO 18 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 31
1684 AE HU ALL ME & LAURIE RODEN 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1733 AE ST AWW SNAP DADDY & STACY BASINGER 12 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 24
1073 AE ST I CANT GET ENOUGH & PAMELA ARCHULETA 10 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 33
1143 AE ST ONE GOOD COMPROMISE & CAROL CLOUSE 9 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 31
1596 AE ST LF BLACK GOLD & BARBARA MILLER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
1551 AE ST ONE BOLD GENTLEMAN & DEBORAH WEIR 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 41
1036 AE ST IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL & LISA ROCKWELL 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 20
1707 AE ST HES WILLY HOTRODDIN & SHEILA D BENNETT 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1291 AE HU TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES & KARI PALASHEWSKI2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
1791 AE ST SOUTHERN GIRL STYLE & MICHELE MERTZ-TERR 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1141 AE ST WHAT A HOT HAND & JOSEPH M HOGUE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 19



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 7:59 PMJune 17, 2023

AMGYMKHANAAmateur Gymkhana
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1409 AJ ST MISS ABRI KID ABRA & STEPHANIE DINGMAN 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1861 AJ ST KOLTONS JOY & KIMBERLY COTTER 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1181 AJ ST LEVIOSA & JOSIE MESA 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1154 AE ST MY PRETTY PRINCESS & CAROL HULL 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 15
1638 AS SA PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY & ANNETTE MARIE 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1154 AJ ST MY PRETTY PRINCESS & BAILEY C BICKHAM 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 7:59 PMJune 17, 2023

AMJRWTSOL Amateur JR W/T Solid Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1032 AJ BS SHES PRETTY LAZY & DANI BURKHART 21 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 16
1634 AJ BS LAZY TRIGGER & FALLYN T HARKIN 14 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 35
1950 AJ BS U BETCHA IM HOT & JESSICA J HADDEN 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1870 AJ BS HEZA HERSHEY BAR & DYLAN M HASSETT 12 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 4 40
1149 AJ BS HE MAKES ME CERTAIN & OLIVIA M ZIELKE 10 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 29
1658 AJ BS ONLY MAID FOR YOU & LEAH GRANGER 9 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 26
1318 AJ BS SEANS INVITATION & EMILY GOTTSCHALK MINN7 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 42
1651 AJ BS ZIPPIN CHACE & KATHRYN  BERG 7 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 36
1954 AJ BS YOU BET IM PRICELESS & RACHEL ROGOWSKI 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1332 AJ BS BLAZIN HOT TRIGGERS & RYLEE KING 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
1361 AJ BS PSU KRYMSUN N CHIPS & KATHERINE M BOSSUO2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1130 AJ BS WATERMELON CRAWLL & LACEE BROWN 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 7:59 PMJune 17, 2023

AMJR Amateur Junior  ST/HN Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1776 AJ HU ESPECIALLY FANCY & JORDIN EDWARDS 31 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 7 58
1155 AJ ST DOWN TOWN CHARLIE & JENNIE SHROUT 21 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 6 49
1118 AJ ST TYS GENERAL LEE & MARTY K CASH 17 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
1211 AJ ST HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN & LEXA KAY WINN 14 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 24
1637 AJ ST IN LIVING COLOUR & CASEY ENGELHORN 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
1185 AJ ST FANCY SONNY HUSLER & AMANINA ABDUL RASHI9 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 34
1387 AJ ST BARTWO WILLY BLUE & KARLY FURNAS 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 20
1426 AJ ST HOWIE DANCE & CAITLIN D GORDON 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 22
1910 AJ HU THE CROWD IS WOWED & KIMBERLY D MATTHEWS7 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 36
1239 AJ HU FURIOSA & BENJAMIN K NORTON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1062 AJ ST ROCKIN THE IMPULSE & KATE M SPRATT 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1938 AJ ST HESA LOVE MACHINE & EMMA C LONG 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 23
1046 AJ ST A GIFT SO GOOD & MEREDITH CLUSE 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 22
1198 AJ HU REMEMBER MY PROPOSAL & KALI A WELSH 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 44
1866 AJ ST TALK ABOUT A DEBUT & MORGAN L ROGERS 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 8
1705 AJ ST CR SURE THING & EMMA J WILSON 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
1933 AJ HU ALLOCATED & SARAH BAKER 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 23
1265 AJ HU SHEZ AVANT GARDE & MYLA MUNRO 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 29
1849 AJ HU LOVE YA BIG & LIBBY MCCAULEY 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
1514 AJ ST PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID & KRISTINA LASKA W 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 30
1579 AJ ST DIXIES LAST CHANCE & SAVANNAH J BRUS 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1359 AJ ST SEXY AND SENSATIONAL & SYDNEY A REPLOGLE3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1160 AJ ST WHITE HOT N ROCKIN & DOUG HANNA 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13
1763 AJ HU CLASSY AND FABULOUS & GAVIN W WRIGHT 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1647 AJ ST FEELING IRESISTABLE & ANGELA DE LA RIVA 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1394 AJ HU BLACKTIEAFFAIR BTS & EMMA G FRANCIS 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1105 AJ ST VR TIMELESS GEM & SAMANTHA LEWIS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 7:59 PMJune 17, 2023

AMJRSOLID Amateur Junior Solid Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1308 AJ BS GOODWIN MACHINE & NICOLE M ARCHER 21 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 23
1595 AJ BS ONLY ONE MISSING & CHANDRA J GALL-HILDEB15 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 5 41
1732 AJ BS TWINKLE LITTLE HERO & COURTNEY RADDIFF 14 0 1 2 1 0 2 0 6 64
1457 AJ BS CHIP HAPPENS & REAGAN E JENNINGS 13 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 4 33
1521 AJ BS FACE A LAST LEAGUER & GLORIA ALVAREZ 13 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 5 55
1821 AJ BS THE KNIGHT FACTOR & KATHLEEN BARRETT 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1681 AJ BS ZIPPOS MAGIC DOMINO & MEGAN R CORRIGAN10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1055 AJ BS ONE HOT BLUE BOY & JENNIE SHROUT 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
1285 AJ BS WHAT U LOOKING AT & CHLOE M HEYDT 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 8
1252 AE BS DAIZY DUKE & LAURA E MARTIN-PAXSON 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1103 AJ BS RAGGEDI ANN & DANEA N SNAVELY 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 22
1864 AJ BS RI SWEET OR WHAT & KAITLYN PERRY 5 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 37
1102 AJ BS STARING MY BOY TOY & DANEA N SNAVELY 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 9
1883 AJ SA P E C OTTER CREEK MAGIC & CONRAD M KEROS4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1639 AJ SA BAJA BRAVADO PEC & SAMANTHA  MARZKE 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 12
1427 AJ PL COOKIES N CREAM KVA & AMBER L  GRAHAM 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 14
1032 AJ BS SHES PRETTY LAZY & DANI BURKHART 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1364 AJ BS LAZY LOPIN DUDE & SYDNEY A REPLOGLE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
1801 AJ PL SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE & MEGAN R CORRIGA3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 10
1609 AS PL REYDAR DDS & JOSEPH (JOE) CAPRIGNO 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1501 AJ BS BREEZES COWBOY & SHAYLA SHIPLEY 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
1655 AS BS STYLISH DESIGN & JENN JUNE 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1024 AE BS IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE & LISA WEAVER 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1061 AJ BS SOLID HOT INTIMIDATER & TAYLOR MCCREEDY 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1086 AE BS BARN DANCE & JANELLE WILLIAMS 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1528 AE BS FG COOL N FEARLESS & ROBYN TALIAFERRO 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1790 AS BS DREAMIN MIRACLES & MARK R HISER 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1465 AE BS MOXIE REQUIRED & JOAN M MARKON 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1002 AS PL URBAN LEGEND & AMY E KERR 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1293 AS BS RIATA & SHERRY ARMSTRONG 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1634 AJ BS LAZY TRIGGER & FALLYN T HARKIN 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 19



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

AMWTJR Amateur Junior Walk/Trot
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1237 AJ ST LUKEN ALL SENSATIONAL & CHRISTINA M THOD19 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 19
1637 AJ ST IN LIVING COLOUR & CASEY ENGELHORN 17 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 33
1530 AJ ST ROCKING THE DAD BOD & ANDREA SCHRAGE 16 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 10
1136 AJ ST PLATINUM JEANSRFANCY & ELLEN M BEGUELIN 12 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 27
1062 AJ ST ROCKIN THE IMPULSE & KATE M SPRATT 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 10
1688 AJ HU ALL ONA IMPULSE & KENDRA J HUSMAN 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 16
1744 AJ ST FLEETS CHOCOLATE KISS & MADELINE N BLAIR 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1048 AJ ST THIS IS MY STORY & ALEXIS SHANKLE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
1017 AJ ST LP BOYS GOT TALLENT & CALEIGH ANDERSON 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 29
1407 AJ ST YOUR ONLY WORRY & WILL DOUROS 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 46
1509 AJ ST IC DIVAS HEAVEN & SHANNON L YOUNG 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
1800 AJ ST A SINSATIONAL COWGIRL & JESSE L VAUGHN 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
1911 AJ ST VS SHES MY ALIBI & JESSICA M DEREZINSKI 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1943 AJ ST REPEATED SENSATION & ALLIE N VARNADOE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1105 AJ ST VR TIMELESS GEM & SAMANTHA LEWIS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

AMNOVICE Amateur Novice
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1215 AJ ST WAKE UP BE AWESOME & MADELINE VANDERMEY17 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 33
1752 AE HU AL BE INVITED & ANN CORNELL MURRAY 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 11
1265 AJ HU SHEZ AVANT GARDE & MYLA MUNRO 11 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 35
1073 AJ ST I CANT GET ENOUGH & JASON C ARCHULETA 11 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 4 48
1905 AJ HU ALL IN BLUE & JILLIAN G SINCLAIR 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 18
1910 AJ HU THE CROWD IS WOWED & KIMBERLY D MATTHEWS9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 18
1751 AE ST VOW TO BE SENSATIONAL & ANN CORNELL MURR6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1328 AS ST CR LOVE LIKE CRAZY & WILSON JAMES LAMBET 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1557 AJ HU SQUEEZE THE CHARMIN & PAYTON M LOXTON 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 23
1048 AJ ST THIS IS MY STORY & ALEXIS SHANKLE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1097 AS HU MISTER SPOTLIGHT & AMANDA J CLEVELAND 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
1603 AE ST RADIFIED SENSATION & JULIE COMBS-GREEN 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 28
1111 AS HU HONEYMOON PERIOD & NICHOLE HERR 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1279 AJ ST EXTREAMLY HOT CHICK & ISABEL DAILIDONIS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
1641 AJ ST FANNY MAE COWGIRL & EMILY R CAREY 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 29
1931 AJ ST CUERVO MACHINE & ABIGAIL E CUMMISFORD 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 30
1171 AJ HU GOT EM SAYIN WOW & MORIAH K CHANDLER 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 31
1849 AJ HU LOVE YA BIG & LIBBY MCCAULEY 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1046 AJ ST A GIFT SO GOOD & MEREDITH CLUSE 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 29
1579 AJ ST DIXIES LAST CHANCE & SAVANNAH J BRUS 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1762 AJ ST SENDS ROSES BY CHOICE & CARLA S CARFORA 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

AMNOVSOL Amateur Novice Solid Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1115 AS BS ROCK ME RIGHT & CHRISTINE LACE 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 20
1821 AJ BS THE KNIGHT FACTOR & KATHLEEN BARRETT 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1681 AJ BS ZIPPOS MAGIC DOMINO & MEGAN R CORRIGAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1308 AJ BS GOODWIN MACHINE & NICOLE M ARCHER 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
1521 AJ BS FACE A LAST LEAGUER & GLORIA ALVAREZ 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 22
1655 AS BS STYLISH DESIGN & JENN JUNE 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 23
1592 AS BS LOPIN LIKE A LEXUS & ANA CRAMER 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1732 AJ BS TWINKLE LITTLE HERO & COURTNEY RADDIFF 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1285 AJ BS WHAT U LOOKING AT & CHLOE M HEYDT 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

AMRANCH Amateur Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1037 AE ST JACKED UP PALEFACE & KATHY E STAFFORD 38 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 7 23
1284 AJ ST SHR MEMPHIS REINSGOLD & LESLEY LANGDALE26 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 6 42
1338 AE ST WHITE LIES AND ALIBIS & ELLEN E DEMING-J 16 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 10
1122 AE ST GOTTA SMOKE THIS & JEANETTE MH ANDERSON15 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 31
1288 AS ST GOLDEN SUN DIVA & SHERRIE L YOUNG 12 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 25
1629 AS ST WHITE HOT SPOT LIGHT & KATIE L KORSACK 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
1084 AE ST MIZZEN TRICKS & SUSAN A SCOTT 8 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 37
1270 AS ST MASTER GUNSMOKE & STACEY L ROBINSON 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 22
1804 AS ST TOP GUN OLENA & KATHERINE M JOOS 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 28
1607 AS ST ELECTRICFYING & STACEY L ROBINSON 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 42
1879 AE ST ALL DUN N CHROME & DANA LIONEL 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1337 AE ST ALRIGHTALRIGHTALRIGHT & ELLEN E DEMING-J 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
1320 AS ST TOP OF THE INNING & CARRIE C WASHBURN 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 42
1406 AE ST GUNS N WHIZES & TRISH A FARMER 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1072 AJ ST CHAMPAGNE POETRY & GABRIELLE R HOLGUIN 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1321 AS ST SUNTAN LOTION & CARRIE C WASHBURN 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1322 AS HU LOPIN ALL LAZY & CARRIE C WASHBURN 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 16
1832 AE ST HARD DRINKING HEATHEN & CHRIS MENSCH 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15
1207 AE ST GOOD VITAL SIGNS & TAMMY K HART 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16
1581 AS ST SKIPS OBSESSED & LESLIE WATSON 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16
1260 AS ST PRETTY CLASSIC DREAM & KELLY N MARIOTTI 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

AMRANWTSOLAmateur Ranch Solid W/T
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1518 AS BS SES BOON GUN & LINDA SMITH 19 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 19
1882 AJ BP RNK ARIGORNS WILD ROSE GCH & AARON D WOO14 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 5 40
1267 AJ BS DOC DUN REVOLUTION & DANIELLE S HARRISON14 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 16
1936 AE BS CHILLED COCKTAIL & DEBORAH LEE GAY 12 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 18
1602 AJ BS TNR BAD MOON RISING & ISABELLA J SCHOENB 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
1245 AJ BS COY LIL FROSTY & TAYLOR N REBMAN 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 15
1095 AE BS BOONSMAL SIXTY SIX & LORI L POWERS 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 19
1050 AE BS JUSTA LUCKY DREAMER & LORI A GRAVES 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 19
1418 AE BS KAHUNA & VALERIE LAIRD 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
1896 AJ BS CHOCOLATEYSJERZYGIRL & KATLYNN D BURCHFI5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
1350 AS BS NUGGETS N TINSELTOWN & KATIE M MAY 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 25
1061 AJ BS SOLID HOT INTIMIDATER & TAYLOR MCCREEDY 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 29
1672 AE BS RISING TO THE BEAT & MARION B TAICSICH 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 29
1818 AS BS BANKIN CASH & AMY DAWN STORY 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 25
1158 AJ BS HF OUTRAGEOUSLY FANCY & BETTY L HART 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
1815 AJ BS TF PLAYBOYS NOT SORRY & RILEY J HEROLD 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
1452 AE BS FG FELLASRATTRACTIVE & CLAUDIA C MOUER 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

AMRANCHWTAmateur Ranch W/T
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1038 AE ST TWR BABYS MY DADDY & MARCELYN KELLEY 23 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 15
1072 AJ ST CHAMPAGNE POETRY & GABRIELLE R HOLGUIN 20 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 5 36
1261 AE ST DIVALENA & MARY E MILLER 11 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 16
1813 AE ST HEZA HUGABLE JET & KATHERINE A MESCHES 11 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 21
1338 AE ST WHITE LIES AND ALIBIS & ELLEN E DEMING-J 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 10
1236 AS ST DAR SONNYS CUPID & JENNIFER A ORLANDO 9 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 5 60
1629 AS ST WHITE HOT SPOT LIGHT & KATIE L KORSACK 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
1288 AS ST GOLDEN SUN DIVA & SHERRIE L YOUNG 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 21
1581 AS ST SKIPS OBSESSED & LESLIE WATSON 7 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 5 75
1037 AE ST JACKED UP PALEFACE & KATHY E STAFFORD 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1284 AJ ST SHR MEMPHIS REINSGOLD & LESLEY LANGDALE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6
1009 AJ ST KB ALL EYES ON ME & MITCHELL M TOLLY 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1878 AJ ST IM GOOD N NTOXICATED & ELIZIBETH N KOENI 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1322 AS HU LOPIN ALL LAZY & CARRIE C WASHBURN 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 16
1207 AE ST GOOD VITAL SIGNS & TAMMY K HART 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

AMSR Amateur Senior ST/HN Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1287 AS ST VESTED SENSATION & TRACI J BOUSMAN 37 2 1 4 2 1 0 0 10 72
1934 AS ST THIRTEENTH DIMENSION & ALLYSA FROST 21 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 42
1190 AS ST REAL SENSATIONAL & MINDY ERSKINE 16 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 15
1550 AS HU ALL WAYS TAKE IT OFF & SHANNON N WHALEN15 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 33
1650 AS ST HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN & SHERI J BUNDY 13 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 35
1962 AS HU TALL DARK N LAZY & HEATHER L WERKEMA-SMI12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3
1111 AS HU HONEYMOON PERIOD & NICHOLE HERR 10 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 4 49
1949 AS HU WATCH WHAT I GOT & BECKY A CUMMINGS 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 14
1494 AS HU THE OTHER GENTLEMEN & JOANN B PYLE 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 26
1583 AS ST BOOT SCOOTN SENSATION & HEATHER L WERKEM4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1648 AS HU ONE HOT BOY & RACHELLE CROY 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 28
1857 AS ST SPOT ONES ONLY & DANIEL W DREWLOW 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 25
1477 AS HU MYJEANSRALWAYSFANCY & JENNIFER J HEUKER 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 7
1321 AS ST SUNTAN LOTION & CARRIE C WASHBURN 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1097 AS HU MISTER SPOTLIGHT & AMANDA J CLEVELAND 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1722 AS HU CHIPS LAST DETAIL & JODI SCHULZ 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16
1805 AS ST GOOD WHITE COWBOY & KATHERINE M JOOS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16
1012 AS HU IMA REAL ROYAL FLUSH & JENNIFER MINICK B 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17
1322 AS HU LOPIN ALL LAZY & CARRIE C WASHBURN 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18
1606 AS ST GAMBLE & SHERRY ARMSTRONG 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

AMWTSR Amateur Senior Walk/Trot
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1424 AS ST TALK THAT TALK & DYNEL L WOOD 15 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 5 55
1591 AS HU BOWCHICKAWOWWOW & CARRIE RYAN 14 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 41
1183 AS HU TIME TO BE FORMAL & LAURA BOLINGER 13 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 17
1476 AS HU THE PINK PANTHER & JENNIFER F HARTMANN 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
1729 AS ST JUANA BE INVITED & KIMBERLY STAYTON 10 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 34
1533 AS ST GLAMOURIZED & LAURIE E PETERSON 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 13
1730 AS ST WORLD CLASS DESIGN & WENDY A JOHNSON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1475 AS HU EPR HOOS GOT SWING & JENNIFER F HARTMANN6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1687 AS ST WHATD SHE SAY & SAUNDRA HIGGINS 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1774 AS ST HOPES DAVINCI CODE & CALLEUS  ORR 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1439 AS ST CLEARLY CRUISEN & PAMELA  MORRISON 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 25
1510 AS ST CODE OF CONDUCT & BETH ZOLLICOFFER 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1718 AS HU LIVING A DOUBLE LIFE & MICHELE GUERRA 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1682 AS HU FABULOUS SWAGGER & CANDICE THOMPSON 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1764 AS ST ONLY ONE WILL DO & CALLEUS  ORR 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 14
1930 AS ST MY LAST COMPROMISE & TANYA M MOORE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 19



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

AMSOLIDGYMAmateur Solid Horse Gymkhana
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1223 AE BS CUTTERS LITTLE ANGEL & KATHRYN "KATHY" S23 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6
1504 AJ BS TARRUS BAR TRACKER & SHAYLA SHIPLEY 19 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 24
1205 AS BS FOURMEN DRIFT & STEPHANIE SIMS 15 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 39
1567 AJ BS MY DADDYS CLASSY & SHAYNA A RIGSBY 12 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 27
1448 AS BS CS VALENTINES BLING & TED HINTZ 8 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 60
1853 AS BS MISS MEXICALI STAGE & NICOLE HOUCK 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 33
1014 AJ BS MOJO HANDSOME & ANGELA  ROZARIO-LEVINE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

AMRANCHSO Amateur Solid Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1350 AS BS NUGGETS N TINSELTOWN & KATIE M MAY 31 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 7 44
1245 AJ BS COY LIL FROSTY & TAYLOR N REBMAN 27 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 6 42
1423 AS BS HUCKLEBERRY CAT & JENNIFER DAWSON 15 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 4 32
1061 AJ BS SOLID HOT INTIMIDATER & TAYLOR MCCREEDY15 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 6 78
1896 AJ BS CHOCOLATEYSJERZYGIRL & KATLYNN D BURCHFI11 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 33
1001 AJ BS MECOM A BOONSMAL & EMILIE JACKSON JACKSO10 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 37
1469 AJ BS WIMPYS LITTLE JAY & DANIELLE BARKER 8 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 27
1242 AJ BS FROZEN HIGHNEE & GRACE OWEN DVM 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 18
1050 AE BS JUSTA LUCKY DREAMER & LORI A GRAVES 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 19
1192 AJ BS PSU NITTANY KUEL & CARISSA DAWN R CHILCO 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 35
1602 AJ BS TNR BAD MOON RISING & ISABELLA J SCHOENB 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1418 AE BS KAHUNA & VALERIE LAIRD 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
1312 AS BS DUNNYS HICKORY CHIC & LINDSAY DAVAULT 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 20
1463 AE BS ROANWAY MODEL & KATHIE N MCGEE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1241 AJ BS HIGH CALIBER GUN & GRACE OWEN DVM 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1066 AS BS ANB RED PINES TATTOO & MICHAEL OFFNER 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1158 AJ BS HF OUTRAGEOUSLY FANCY & BETTY L HART 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
1529 AS BS STEPPIN INTO ROYALTY & KIM PEMBERTON 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

AMSRELSOL Amateur SR/EL Solid Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1058 AS BS BRING IT ON BIG BOY & ERIN FARNSWORTH 31 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 21
1822 AS BS CHROMED FOR SIRTAIN & JENNIFER J HEUKER 15 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 14
1820 AS BS WHEN IM GOOD N SLEEPY & SUSAN C NYSTROM14 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 5 48
1834 AS BS FABULOUS ALL THE TIME & JENNIFER L MILLE 13 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 18
1655 AS BS STYLISH DESIGN & JENN JUNE 11 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 6 76
1252 AE BS DAIZY DUKE & LAURA E MARTIN-PAXSON 10 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 4 30
1024 AE BS IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE & LISA WEAVER 10 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 27
1221 AE BS WHY NOT BE LAZY & CATHERINE M SEIM 10 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 3 28
1004 AS BS FLAT OUT CHEATING & KELLY MACIEJEWSKI 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1595 AJ BS ONLY ONE MISSING & CHANDRA J GALL-HILDEB 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1816 AS BS PDF ORIGINAL AURA & MICHELE GUERRA 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1102 AJ BS STARING MY BOY TOY & DANEA N SNAVELY 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 9
1285 AJ BS WHAT U LOOKING AT & CHLOE M HEYDT 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1883 AJ SA P E C OTTER CREEK MAGIC & CONRAD M KEROS4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1639 AJ SA BAJA BRAVADO PEC & SAMANTHA  MARZKE 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 12
1427 AJ PL COOKIES N CREAM KVA & AMBER L  GRAHAM 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 14
1681 AJ BS ZIPPOS MAGIC DOMINO & MEGAN R CORRIGAN 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1592 AS BS LOPIN LIKE A LEXUS & ANA CRAMER 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1801 AJ PL SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE & MEGAN R CORRIGA3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 10
1308 AJ BS GOODWIN MACHINE & NICOLE M ARCHER 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1609 AS PL REYDAR DDS & JOSEPH (JOE) CAPRIGNO 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1501 AJ BS BREEZES COWBOY & SHAYLA SHIPLEY 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
1306 AS BS A NITE TO REMEMBER & FAREN ANDERSON 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1864 AJ BS RI SWEET OR WHAT & KAITLYN PERRY 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1061 AJ BS SOLID HOT INTIMIDATER & TAYLOR MCCREEDY 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1433 AE BS TO KOOL TOBE KRYMSUN & MARTHA LOU OLTJEN2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1086 AE BS BARN DANCE & JANELLE WILLIAMS 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1528 AE BS FG COOL N FEARLESS & ROBYN TALIAFERRO 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1790 AS BS DREAMIN MIRACLES & MARK R HISER 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1465 AE BS MOXIE REQUIRED & JOAN M MARKON 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1002 AS PL URBAN LEGEND & AMY E KERR 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1293 AS BS RIATA & SHERRY ARMSTRONG 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1732 AJ BS TWINKLE LITTLE HERO & COURTNEY RADDIFF 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1457 AJ BS CHIP HAPPENS & REAGAN E JENNINGS 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
1521 AS BS FACE A LAST LEAGUER & RACHELLE L ALVAREZ 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17
1590 AE BS WHEN THE DUST SETTLES & ABBEY S TURNER 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

AMSREWTSOLAmateur SR/EL W/T Solid Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1234 AE BS WICKED WHINNIES & BARB TRUEBA 16 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 5 43
1015 AS BS MISS FLAMBOYANT & SHANNON DILLINGER 14 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 20
1255 AE BS ONLY FOR TONITE & MARLENE MILLER 14 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 22
1524 AS BS INVESTMENT HERO & SHANNON SHAW 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1004 AS BS FLAT OUT CHEATING & KELLY MACIEJEWSKI 9 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 28
1250 AE BS ORIGINAL BARBIE & CHRISTINE L RUSSELL 9 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 4 44
1103 AS BS RAGGEDI ANN & LISA J SNAVELY 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 16
1522 AS BS SHEZ PLUM POISON & ROBYN FISHER 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 35
1816 AS BS PDF ORIGINAL AURA & MICHELE GUERRA 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1512 AE BS ALMOST A GHOST & JODIE B HUTZELL 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 22
1169 AS BS DIAMONDS ARE AWESOME & GWEN M AYERS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
1835 AE BS MY OPTIONS ARE HOT & MARYKAY LIGHTFOOT 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

OPGYMHORSEOpen Gymkhana Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1154 ST ST MY PRETTY PRINCESS 8 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6
1960 ST ST LUCKY QUICK BUG 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1862 ST ST SPARKLENAZES 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1260 ST ST PRETTY CLASSIC DREAM 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1638 SA SA PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

OPHUNTER Open Hunter Type Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1849 HU HU LOVE YA BIG 21 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 7 65
1946 HU HU THE LOPE FACTOR 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1857 ST ST SPOT ONES ONLY 13 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 5 41
1676 HU HU THE GAME OF LOVE 13 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 24
1774 ST ST HOPES DAVINCI CODE 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 18
1053 HU HU TALK ABOUT EYE CANDY 12 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 18
1948 ST ST EXTREMELY CUSTOM 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1295 ST ST NO DOUBT HES IRISH 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1684 HU HU ALL ME 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1067 ST ST THE ULTIMATE STING 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1788 UT UT SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
1508 ST ST BORN TO BE GOOD 10 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 37
1005 PL PL KOZMOS KICKING BIRD 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
1514 ST ST PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID 9 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 24
1888 HU HU THE APRIL SHOWERS 9 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 27
1838 HU HU ITS SWING TIME 8 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 4 40
1776 HU HU ESPECIALLY FANCY 8 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 36
1536 ST ST FEELNSINGLESEEINDOUBL 8 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 36
1637 ST ST IN LIVING COLOUR 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1181 ST ST LEVIOSA 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 15
1321 ST ST SUNTAN LOTION 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
1405 ST ST HES A STAR ASSET 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1752 HU HU AL BE INVITED 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1866 ST ST TALK ABOUT A DEBUT 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
1910 HU HU THE CROWD IS WOWED 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
1623 HU HU AL BE ON TIME 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1801 PL PL SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 18
1914 HU HU ITS ADVENTURE TIME 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 20
1111 HU HU HONEYMOON PERIOD 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 45
1483 SA SA OZARKS LAST HURRAH 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2
1477 HU HU MYJEANSRALWAYSFANCY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1947 HU HU ALL REDDY FABULOUS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1211 ST ST HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1875 ST ST LONESTARS LEGACY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1138 ST ST THE SORORITY GIRL 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1155 ST ST DOWN TOWN CHARLIE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

OPPLEASURE Open Pleasure Type Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1849 HU HU LOVE YA BIG 18 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 6 53
1609 PL PL REYDAR DDS 14 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9
1639 SA SA BAJA BRAVADO PEC 14 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 5 34
1857 ST ST SPOT ONES ONLY 13 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 5 41
1801 PL PL SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE 12 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 5 37
1053 HU HU TALK ABOUT EYE CANDY 12 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 18
1427 PL PL COOKIES N CREAM KVA 11 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 4 26
1067 ST ST THE ULTIMATE STING 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1788 UT UT SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
1005 PL PL KOZMOS KICKING BIRD 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
1514 ST ST PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID 9 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 24
1888 HU HU THE APRIL SHOWERS 9 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 27
1480 PL PL LA DESPERADO MIDNYT AMIRA 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 12
1637 ST ST IN LIVING COLOUR 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1181 ST ST LEVIOSA 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 15
1321 ST ST SUNTAN LOTION 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
1295 ST ST NO DOUBT HES IRISH 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1883 SA SA P E C OTTER CREEK MAGIC 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1866 ST ST TALK ABOUT A DEBUT 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
1483 SA SA OZARKS LAST HURRAH 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2
1211 ST ST HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1875 ST ST LONESTARS LEGACY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1638 SA SA PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY 5 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 37
1132 HU HU EPR FACE IT IM FANCY 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 22
1774 ST ST HOPES DAVINCI CODE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6
1606 ST ST GAMBLE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1139 PL PL WA WHITE LIGHTNING 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 11
1185 ST ST FANCY SONNY HUSLER 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1838 HU HU ITS SWING TIME 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 10
1789 ST ST CHARISMATIC COWBOY 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 19
1328 ST ST CR LOVE LIKE CRAZY 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9
1167 ST ST WHILEUWERESLEEPING 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1850 ST ST KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1320 ST ST TOP OF THE INNING 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1763 HU HU CLASSY AND FABULOUS 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1813 ST ST HEZA HUGABLE JET 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

OPRANCH Open Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1084 ST ST MIZZEN TRICKS 28 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 6 34
1038 ST ST TWR BABYS MY DADDY 23 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 5 26
1804 ST ST TOP GUN OLENA 17 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 24
1925 HU HU BOUGIE LIKE NATY 17 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 4 31
1288 ST ST GOLDEN SUN DIVA 14 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 4 35
1415 ST ST CHEX MY SMOKING GUN 12 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 40
1284 ST ST SHR MEMPHIS REINSGOLD 12 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 25
1436 ST ST GINGER CHEX YOUR GUN 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
1320 ST ST TOP OF THE INNING 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 11
1813 ST ST HEZA HUGABLE JET 9 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 28
1338 ST ST WHITE LIES AND ALIBIS 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 11
1630 ST ST JUSTLOPINFORAGOODTIME 8 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 32
1322 HU HU LOPIN ALL LAZY 8 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 34
1261 ST ST DIVALENA 7 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 39
1348 ST ST CROMED OUT TRIX 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 20
1150 ST ST GUNNA BE PLATINUM 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 19
1337 ST ST ALRIGHTALRIGHTALRIGHT 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1660 ST ST JEZEBELS GOTTA GUN 5 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 42
1270 ST ST MASTER GUNSMOKE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1607 ST ST ELECTRICFYING 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 27
1151 ST ST CHIC LIKES HER GUNS 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1406 ST ST GUNS N WHIZES 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1113 ST ST MIDNIGHTS MONEY KETL 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1581 ST ST SKIPS OBSESSED 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 31
1317 ST ST DUN GUNNIN FOR STARS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 14



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

OPSADDLE Open Saddle Type Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1849 HU HU LOVE YA BIG 18 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 6 53
1609 PL PL REYDAR DDS 14 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9
1639 SA SA BAJA BRAVADO PEC 14 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 5 34
1857 ST ST SPOT ONES ONLY 13 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 5 41
1801 PL PL SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE 12 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 5 37
1053 HU HU TALK ABOUT EYE CANDY 12 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 18
1427 PL PL COOKIES N CREAM KVA 11 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 4 26
1067 ST ST THE ULTIMATE STING 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1788 UT UT SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
1005 PL PL KOZMOS KICKING BIRD 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
1514 ST ST PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID 9 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 24
1888 HU HU THE APRIL SHOWERS 9 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 27
1480 PL PL LA DESPERADO MIDNYT AMIRA 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 12
1637 ST ST IN LIVING COLOUR 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1181 ST ST LEVIOSA 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 15
1321 ST ST SUNTAN LOTION 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
1295 ST ST NO DOUBT HES IRISH 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1883 SA SA P E C OTTER CREEK MAGIC 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1866 ST ST TALK ABOUT A DEBUT 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
1483 SA SA OZARKS LAST HURRAH 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2
1211 ST ST HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1875 ST ST LONESTARS LEGACY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1638 SA SA PARADISES JUNIPER BERRY 5 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 37
1132 HU HU EPR FACE IT IM FANCY 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 22
1774 ST ST HOPES DAVINCI CODE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6
1606 ST ST GAMBLE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1139 PL PL WA WHITE LIGHTNING 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 11
1185 ST ST FANCY SONNY HUSLER 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1838 HU HU ITS SWING TIME 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 10
1789 ST ST CHARISMATIC COWBOY 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 19
1328 ST ST CR LOVE LIKE CRAZY 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9
1167 ST ST WHILEUWERESLEEPING 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1850 ST ST KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1320 ST ST TOP OF THE INNING 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1763 HU HU CLASSY AND FABULOUS 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1813 ST ST HEZA HUGABLE JET 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

OPBSGYM Open Solid Horse Gymkhana
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1504 BS BS TARRUS BAR TRACKER 14 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 18
1453 BS BS RIDIN MY BENTLEY 10 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 15
1152 BS BS UGA LIL HAIDAS 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
1014 BS BS MOJO HANDSOME 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 30
1567 BS BS MY DADDYS CLASSY 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

OPBSHSTHN Open Solid Horse ST/HN
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1784 BS BS ILL WOW YA 21 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 5 26
1821 BS BS THE KNIGHT FACTOR 19 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 8
1058 BS BS BRING IT ON BIG BOY 15 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 35
1834 BS BS FABULOUS ALL THE TIME 14 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 14
1822 BS BS CHROMED FOR SIRTAIN 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1820 BS BS WHEN IM GOOD N SLEEPY 11 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 4 47
1855 PS PS WOODLANDS DRESSED BLUES 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
1732 BS BS TWINKLE LITTLE HERO 9 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 30
1102 BS BS STARING MY BOY TOY 9 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 10
1525 BS BS RAGEOUS WRANGLER 8 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 38
1790 BS BS DREAMIN MIRACLES 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1465 BS BS MOXIE REQUIRED 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 14
1222 BS BS ABOVE THE LIMIT 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 16
1966 BS BS DOCS GOOD TERMS 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 14
1524 BS BS INVESTMENT HERO 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 20
1285 BS BS WHAT U LOOKING AT 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1915 BS BS A LIVING JEWEL 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
1341 BS BS HOLLY GUN GUN 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
1899 BS BS RA MEANT TO BE 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1055 BS BS ONE HOT BLUE BOY 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1327 BS BS HES A LAZY HOTROD 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
1377 BS BS DADDYS ONLY DIVA 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 25
1164 BS BS DUKE OF SANTA ROSA 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1592 BS BS LOPIN LIKE A LEXUS 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1201 BS BS SMOKEYS JUNIOR LARK 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 23
1429 BS BS OPEN TO SUGGESTIONS 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
1528 BS BS FG COOL N FEARLESS 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1086 BS BS BARN DANCE 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1293 BS BS RIATA 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1140 BS BS COLONEL D BAR 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 21
1709 BS BS RAISED INTHESPOTLIGHT 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4
1750 BS BS FINELY CHILLING 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1251 BS BS IMA BARBIE GIRL 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1655 BS BS STYLISH DESIGN 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 27
1103 BS BS RAGGEDI ANN 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
1785 BS BS NEXT TO U 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

OPSOLRANCHOpen Solid Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1350 BS BS NUGGETS N TINSELTOWN 24 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 5 26
1189 BS BS TATTOOSCONQUISTADORA 23 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 5 31
1147 BS BS LUCY LOU JONEZ 16 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 9
1939 BS BS ARA LOBO 10 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 4 49
1245 BS BS COY LIL FROSTY 9 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 52
1423 BS BS HUCKLEBERRY CAT 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
1602 BS BS TNR BAD MOON RISING 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1266 BS BS KORONA KRYMSUN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1050 BS BS JUSTA LUCKY DREAMER 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 26
1192 BS BS PSU NITTANY KUEL 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 30
1469 BS BS WIMPYS LITTLE JAY 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 22
1039 BS BS JUSTA CHICS DREAM 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 26
1127 BS BS MYGUNISNOTWORKING 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1769 BS BS I CAN DRINK TO THAT 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
1605 BS BS JFRIENDSINGOLDPLACES 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

OPSTOCK Open Stock Type Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1849 HU HU LOVE YA BIG 21 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 7 65
1946 HU HU THE LOPE FACTOR 18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1857 ST ST SPOT ONES ONLY 13 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 5 41
1676 HU HU THE GAME OF LOVE 13 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 24
1774 ST ST HOPES DAVINCI CODE 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 18
1053 HU HU TALK ABOUT EYE CANDY 12 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 18
1948 ST ST EXTREMELY CUSTOM 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1295 ST ST NO DOUBT HES IRISH 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1684 HU HU ALL ME 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
1067 ST ST THE ULTIMATE STING 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1788 UT UT SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
1508 ST ST BORN TO BE GOOD 10 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 37
1005 PL PL KOZMOS KICKING BIRD 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
1514 ST ST PNC TE CAMOUFLAGE KID 9 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 24
1888 HU HU THE APRIL SHOWERS 9 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 27
1838 HU HU ITS SWING TIME 8 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 4 40
1776 HU HU ESPECIALLY FANCY 8 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 36
1536 ST ST FEELNSINGLESEEINDOUBL 8 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 36
1637 ST ST IN LIVING COLOUR 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
1181 ST ST LEVIOSA 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 15
1321 ST ST SUNTAN LOTION 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
1405 ST ST HES A STAR ASSET 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1752 HU HU AL BE INVITED 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1866 ST ST TALK ABOUT A DEBUT 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
1910 HU HU THE CROWD IS WOWED 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
1623 HU HU AL BE ON TIME 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1801 PL PL SHERADINS KALEIDOSCOPE 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 18
1914 HU HU ITS ADVENTURE TIME 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 20
1111 HU HU HONEYMOON PERIOD 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 45
1483 SA SA OZARKS LAST HURRAH 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2
1477 HU HU MYJEANSRALWAYSFANCY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1947 HU HU ALL REDDY FABULOUS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1211 ST ST HEZA FLAMIN CAJUN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1875 ST ST LONESTARS LEGACY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1138 ST ST THE SORORITY GIRL 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1155 ST ST DOWN TOWN CHARLIE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOUPLSD Youth 18-U PL/SD Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1002 YJ PL URBAN LEGEND & LILIANA S XANDER 12 3 2 0 1 0 1 0 7 39
1609 YS PL REYDAR DDS & HAILEY J VANTRAN 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOUBSGYJ Youth JR Gymk Solid Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1741 YJ BS MISS BELVEDERE & MADDY JO SCHON 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1742 YJ BS JHP IMA A SMOOTHIE & ADDY JEAN SCHON 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 12
1030 YJ PS ALL AMERICAN TRIBUTE & ISABELLE BLAND 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 24



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOUGYHJR Youth JR Gymkhana Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1019 YJ ST WILL I AM & MICHELLE H ROBBIBARO 8 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 15
1497 YJ PS TESLA MODEL PLATINUM & VICTORIA M QUADE 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1002 YJ PL URBAN LEGEND & LILIANA S XANDER 4 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 33
1009 YJ ST KB ALL EYES ON ME & GABBY T REYNOLDS 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOUJRSOLID Youth Junior Solid Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1029 YJ PS HUNTIN FOR SILVER & ISABELLE BLAND 24 1 1 4 2 1 0 0 9 76
1921 YJ BS XTREMELY SWEET & EMILEE YOST 23 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 6
1745 YS BS IZZY LEGENDARY & KARLI N RAYBURN 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2
1909 YJ BS CREDITS N THE RED & VICTORIA L BUNN 17 1 0 3 1 2 0 0 7 59
1732 YJ BS TWINKLE LITTLE HERO & PRESLEE P TAUER 11 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 16
1031 YS BS MAC ME PLENTY & DAKOTA L SHAPIRO 10 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 28
1175 YJ BS GUARANTEED KIDDOOO & EMERY SMITH 10 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 5 57
1450 YJ BS INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT & PRESLEE P TAUER 7 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 19
1201 YS BS SMOKEYS JUNIOR LARK & PAIGE R BROWN 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 16
1373 YS BS TIMELESS TALENT & ISABELLA DOAN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1855 YS PS WOODLANDS DRESSED BLUES & VENUS DEMELLO4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1920 YJ BS ILL ROCK YOU STEADY & EMILEE YOST 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1372 YS BS HOTRODDIN IN WINTER & ISABELLA DOAN 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1187 YS BS FLASHY PINK & ISABELLE B DUNN 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13
1966 YJ BS DOCS GOOD TERMS & ABIGAIL M MIDDLETON 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1753 YJ BS GW TRADING RUMORS & REMINGTON L BRANDEL2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
1115 YS BS ROCK ME RIGHT & BRODY LACE 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1851 YS BS HOT FOR CHOCOLATE & MEADOW SCHWANDT 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1164 YJ BS DUKE OF SANTA ROSA & SIERRA BRANDON 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOUJR Youth Junior ST/HN Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1047 YJ ST SHES ALWAYS INVITED & TRISTA F WERONKO 29 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 7 61
1472 YJ ST RAGING MACHINE & KHLOE GLEW 24 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 6 50
1838 YJ HU ITS SWING TIME & ALEA ALBERT 21 1 3 2 1 0 1 0 8 59
1012 YJ HU IMA REAL ROYAL FLUSH & KATHERINE M BORMA18 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 20
1583 YJ ST BOOT SCOOTN SENSATION & MARLEY ANN SMITH18 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 5 42
1731 YJ HU MY DOUBLE OH SEVENN & REMINGTON L BRANDE17 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 4 27
1009 YJ ST KB ALL EYES ON ME & GABBY T REYNOLDS 16 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 6 67
1070 YJ ST BABE IN A HOT MACHINE & SAMANTHA NYE 14 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 5 48
1952 YJ ST ITS ON MY TIME & SARAH GORDON 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 11
1002 YJ PL URBAN LEGEND & LILIANA S XANDER 10 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 27
1325 YJ ST BETTIN ON MS MACHINE & HANNAH STOERNER 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 23
1849 YS HU LOVE YA BIG & AMANDA L WALSH 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1487 YJ ST ENCHANTINGLY FANCY & HAILEY S PINNO 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
1888 YJ HU THE APRIL SHOWERS & SIERRA BRANDON 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1182 YS ST SASSY HICKORY PRIDE & FALLAN M EVERETT 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1132 YS HU EPR FACE IT IM FANCY & HANNAH JOY DUKES 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1795 YJ ST THE ARTISTS DESIGN & ADDISON CERASALE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
1649 YJ ST BACK FLEET BOY & CADENCE M COATES 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
1495 YJ ST MY KIND OF LOVER & VICTORIA M QUADE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
1200 YJ ST CAPTAIN CRUNCHH & ADDYSON WICKS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16
1570 YJ PS BIEBERS MORNING GLORY  & MIKAELA E SMITH 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOULLSOLID Youth Leadline Solid 8 & Under
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1721 YJ BS WW A CERTAIN BLAZE & BROOKLYNN A BURT 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2
1057 YJ BS LEAVUM UNCOLORED & EMILY N RAMIREZ 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1024 YJ BS IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE & BLAISE MILLER 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1404 YJ BS LAZY MOVER & VINCENT P EBKE 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1715 YJ BS BOOM CHIC A BOOM & ELIJAH J EBKE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1505 YJ BS ZIPONIC & MOLLIE A SHIPMAN 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YALLWT8 Youth Leadline W/T 8 & U
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1691 YJ ST INDIANA FLEET & HUNTER J MILLS 15 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 7
1669 YJ ST ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN & PAISLEY A PROVOW 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
1643 YJ ST A ZIPPIN FOR ME & MADISON M RYAN 6 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 33
1598 YJ ST MACHINE MY ASSETS & PAIGE SCOTT 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 20
1380 YJ HU ALL THESE SENSATIONS & ELIZABETH J BUCHS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1579 YJ ST DIXIES LAST CHANCE & ELLA C PARTAIN 5 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 37
1708 YJ ST JUST ENUFF SHINE & HARPER MAYES 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5
1328 YJ ST CR LOVE LIKE CRAZY & CORDELIA E CISAR 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1273 YJ ST HE ONLY SENDS ROSES & ALIANA M SWAIN 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOUNOVICE Youth Novice
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1669 YJ ST ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN & BRIANNA  MASSIE 21 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 5 44
1827 YS HU A LITTLE BIT FANCY & COLTEN DULIN 19 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 36
1613 YS HU RHF SHEEZA FANCY ONE & LEAH BLAY 15 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 5 60
1275 YS ST A MAGICAL SENSATION & ELY TAYLOR 14 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 4 34
1540 YS ST KAUSING KHAOS & JANA M MCCONNELL 10 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 35
1838 YJ HU ITS SWING TIME & ALEA ALBERT 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 18
1894 YS HU GOOD WITH GUNS & AWBREY L ALVARADO 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1210 YS ST SIMON SAYS IM HOT & ADDISON J HINDMAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1849 YS HU LOVE YA BIG & AMANDA L WALSH 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1856 YS ST CHARISMATIC ASSETS & VENUS DEMELLO 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 12
1622 YS ST JUSTONEOFTHECOOLKIDS & KAYDEN R JOHNSON5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 21
1837 YS ST PURELY SENSATIONAL & AUDREY ANN MCKEE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1747 YS ST ZIPPIN THROUGH ROSES & RILEY MILLS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1571 YS ST DOUBLE DOS OF CUERVO & ALEXIS K SMITH 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
1633 YS ST A SUDDEN GOODBAR & MIKAYLA A HIGGINS 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1714 YS HU A GALLANT KNIGHT & KATHLEEN E MULLIN 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1097 YS HU MISTER SPOTLIGHT & CAROLINE CLEVELAND 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13
1258 YS ST RED WHITE N CHARLIE & LAWREN BREANN NARR3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 16
1809 YS ST FUNK MACHINE & SYDNEY CARSON JONES 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 9
1182 YS ST SASSY HICKORY PRIDE & FALLAN M EVERETT 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1499 YS ST CONSIDER ME FANCY & SETH SALGADO 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1572 YS ST INVITE LUCY & JEANETTE TAULKER 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 18
1649 YJ ST BACK FLEET BOY & CADENCE M COATES 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOUNOVSOLI Youth Novice Solid
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1745 YS BS IZZY LEGENDARY & KARLI N RAYBURN 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5
1371 YS BS WHAT A CHOCOLATEY & GABRIELLA REYES 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
1431 YS BS SH WILLY B IMMORTAL & KYLEIGH JO HEIKES 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
1115 YS BS ROCK ME RIGHT & BRODY LACE 7 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 34
1450 YJ BS INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT & PRESLEE P TAUER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1064 YS BS VS KRYMSUN ASSET & GRACE G CALLAN 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 26
1029 YJ PS HUNTIN FOR SILVER & ISABELLE BLAND 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
1920 YS BS ILL ROCK YOU STEADY & EMILIE J STRAHM 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 26
1851 YS BS HOT FOR CHOCOLATE & MEADOW SCHWANDT 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
1912 YJ BS LOPING ONLY & VICTORIA L BUNN 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1031 YS BS MAC ME PLENTY & DAKOTA L SHAPIRO 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YARANCH Youth Ranch Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1471 YJ ST PLENTY GRACEFUL & ZOEY RAE GLEW 32 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 8 52
1284 YJ ST SHR MEMPHIS REINSGOLD & KHLOE GLEW 27 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 7 45
1392 YS ST SHINING YELLOW LADY & JOSIE M JARSULIC 23 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 7 56
1696 YS ST RANCH GIRL DREAM & KATELYN E KRUSE 21 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 5 31
1850 YS ST KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT & CAROLINE J INGRAM 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 6 48
1342 YJ ST TENROUNDSWJOSECUERVO & MACY C HOLLAND11 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 5 63
1581 YS ST SKIPS OBSESSED & THOMAS  TERNES 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 26
1260 YS ST PRETTY CLASSIC DREAM & AVA M MARIOTTI 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YARANCHSOLYouth Ranch Horse/Pony Solid
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1517 YS BS LIL MAGIC GUN & KENNEDY MORGAN WILLIAMS29 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 6 28
1245 YJ BS COY LIL FROSTY & ANNALIESE PIVATO 25 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 5 33
1668 YS BS SJR SPOOKS SOLENA & CJ KIRKLAND 19 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 5 43
1869 YS BS JAZZY SAN PEP & HANNAH E WHITE 19 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 6 71
1519 YS BS POSSUMBILITY & KAMEELAH ANDERSON 14 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 4 42
1906 YS BS NOTORIOUS BIG & KATELYN E KRUSE 13 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 6 77
1746 YS BS HANKS CHEX & KARLI N RAYBURN 12 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 4 42
1374 YS BS CHARLYS ELECTRIC REBEL & ISABELLA DOAN 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 16
1256 YS BS CR MS ZANS LEO OTOE & THOMAS HUNTER MITC8 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 37
1418 YJ BS KAHUNA & MAKENA B LAIRD 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1127 YJ BS MYGUNISNOTWORKING & MADDIE DAWSON 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1448 YS BS CS VALENTINES BLING & CONOR W HINTZ 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13
1605 YS BS JFRIENDSINGOLDPLACES & CARALINE R HIGGIN 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 29
1031 YS BS MAC ME PLENTY & DAKOTA L SHAPIRO 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
1267 YS BS DOC DUN REVOLUTION & MADISON S HARRISON2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOURANCHWTYouth Ranch Walk/Trot 11-18
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1227 YS ST SIR ZIPPOS KNIGHT & ISABELLA LOPEZ 9 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 6
1850 YS ST KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT & CAROLINE J INGRAM 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 12
1471 YJ ST PLENTY GRACEFUL & ZOEY RAE GLEW 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 18
1260 YS ST PRETTY CLASSIC DREAM & AVA M MARIOTTI 7 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 6 40
1284 YJ ST SHR MEMPHIS REINSGOLD & KHLOE GLEW 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 19
1696 YS ST RANCH GIRL DREAM & KATELYN E KRUSE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1392 YS ST SHINING YELLOW LADY & JOSIE M JARSULIC 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 23
1581 YS ST SKIPS OBSESSED & THOMAS  TERNES 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1342 YJ ST TENROUNDSWJOSECUERVO & MACY C HOLLAND2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOUSRSOLID Youth Senior Solid Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1745 YS BS IZZY LEGENDARY & KARLI N RAYBURN 34 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 7 27
1373 YS BS TIMELESS TALENT & ISABELLA DOAN 32 2 3 0 1 0 2 0 8 57
1851 YS BS HOT FOR CHOCOLATE & MEADOW SCHWANDT18 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 5 52
1525 YS BS RAGEOUS WRANGLER & GRACE DOUGLAS 17 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4 26
1371 YS BS WHAT A CHOCOLATEY & GABRIELLA REYES 16 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 6 73
1031 YS BS MAC ME PLENTY & DAKOTA L SHAPIRO 10 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 28
1029 YJ PS HUNTIN FOR SILVER & ISABELLE BLAND 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 17
1474 YS BS PATRON ON N IMPULSE & MADISON S HARRISON8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 18
1064 YS BS VS KRYMSUN ASSET & GRACE G CALLAN 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 20
1013 YS BS LUKE AT ME LOPIN & ANNA M HENDRICKS 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 21
1372 YS BS HOTRODDIN IN WINTER & ISABELLA DOAN 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 16
1431 YS BS SH WILLY B IMMORTAL & KYLEIGH JO HEIKES 7 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 4 49
1486 YS BS FLEETERELLA & KENDRA J PINNO 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1201 YS BS SMOKEYS JUNIOR LARK & PAIGE R BROWN 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 16
1614 YS BS BLONDE BARBEE & GRACE DOUGLAS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1920 YS BS ILL ROCK YOU STEADY & EMILIE J STRAHM 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 24
1855 YS PS WOODLANDS DRESSED BLUES & VENUS DEMELLO4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1115 YS BS ROCK ME RIGHT & BRODY LACE 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 26
1909 YJ BS CREDITS N THE RED & VICTORIA L BUNN 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 24
1899 YS BS RA MEANT TO BE & ANGEL L BAER 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1187 YS BS FLASHY PINK & ISABELLE B DUNN 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13
1966 YJ BS DOCS GOOD TERMS & ABIGAIL M MIDDLETON 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1450 YJ BS INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT & PRESLEE P TAUER 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 13



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOUSR Youth Senior ST/HN Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1540 YS ST KAUSING KHAOS & JANA M MCCONNELL 30 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 6 35
1007 YS ST OH SO ORIGINAL & SHELBY L RISHER 19 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 5 41
1613 YS HU RHF SHEEZA FANCY ONE & LEAH BLAY 14 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 30
1617 YS ST IVE GOT MOJO & GRACE DOUGLAS 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5
1210 YS ST SIMON SAYS IM HOT & ADDISON J HINDMAN 10 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 25
1133 YS HU IM ALL GOOD & LONDON LINER 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 18
1633 YS ST A SUDDEN GOODBAR & MIKAYLA A HIGGINS 9 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 33
1561 YS ST MAN IS IT A HOT WON & WINTER MILLER 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 23
1538 YS ST JUST SIMON & KYLIE L MOELLER 8 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 39
1138 YS ST THE SORORITY GIRL & SYDNEY BRADER 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 23
1827 YS HU A LITTLE BIT FANCY & COLTEN DULIN 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 38
1002 YJ PL URBAN LEGEND & LILIANA S XANDER 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
1894 YS HU GOOD WITH GUNS & AWBREY L ALVARADO 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1275 YS ST A MAGICAL SENSATION & ELY TAYLOR 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1809 YS ST FUNK MACHINE & SYDNEY CARSON JONES 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 18
1849 YS HU LOVE YA BIG & AMANDA L WALSH 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1850 YS ST KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT & CAROLINE J INGRAM 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1119 YS HU HOO HAS TIME & BRYCE GREGORY WILLIAMS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
1888 YJ HU THE APRIL SHOWERS & SIERRA BRANDON 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1893 YS ST DONT SKIP THE CASH & AWBREY L ALVARADO 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1213 YS ST HUSTLE N BOGO LENA & JOHANA ROSE THUESEN4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
1495 YS ST MY KIND OF LOVER & KATHRYN R QUADE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
1258 YS ST RED WHITE N CHARLIE & LAWREN BREANN NARR4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 27
1571 YS ST DOUBLE DOS OF CUERVO & ALEXIS K SMITH 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 27
1838 YJ HU ITS SWING TIME & ALEA ALBERT 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 16
1182 YS ST SASSY HICKORY PRIDE & FALLAN M EVERETT 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1499 YS ST CONSIDER ME FANCY & SETH SALGADO 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13
1980 YS ST ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN & OLIVIA F  MCDERMOT3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13
1271 YS HU HIS TIME TO SHINE & SYDNEY L SMITH 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 15
1856 YS ST CHARISMATIC ASSETS & VENUS DEMELLO 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 15
1898 YS ST GOOD N SENSATIONAL & ANGEL L BAER 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 15
1188 YS ST BEST OF THE GENTLEMEN & KARLEY L EAGER 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 33
1132 YS HU EPR FACE IT IM FANCY & HANNAH JOY DUKES 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1837 YS ST PURELY SENSATIONAL & AUDREY ANN MCKEE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
1464 YS ST HES ONLY SOUTHERN & MEGAN NATION 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1568 YS ST ALWAYS A JOURNEY & KYLEE M RIGSBY 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 16



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YORANSOLWTYouth Solid Ranch W/T 11-18
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1127 BS BS MYGUNISNOTWORKING 22 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 22
1882 BP BP RNK ARIGORNS WILD ROSE GCH 16 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 5 30
1760 BS BS ONE TIME FLOYD 15 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 5 46
1929 BS BS TOO BUCKIN HOT 13 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 4 31
1511 BS BS REDNECKER THAN U 11 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 45
1245 BS BS COY LIL FROSTY 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 13
1448 BS BS CS VALENTINES BLING 10 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 28
1418 BS BS KAHUNA 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1746 BS BS HANKS CHEX 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
1374 BS BS CHARLYS ELECTRIC REBEL 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1892 PS PS ADOBES GOLDEN ACRES 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 28
1256 BS BS CR MS ZANS LEO OTOE 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1906 BS BS NOTORIOUS BIG 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
1519 BS BS POSSUMBILITY 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
1668 BS BS SJR SPOOKS SOLENA 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 20
1869 BS BS JAZZY SAN PEP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 20



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YASOLWT10 Youth Solid Walk/Trot 10 & U
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1616 YJ BS OH MY SHES AWESOME & RORY TAUER 17 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4 26
1692 YJ BS TOTAL TROPHY WIFE & MALLORY B MORIN 15 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 30
1056 YJ BS LIL LOUIE LOPER & MACKENZIE SHROUT 15 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 37
1924 YJ BS IKISSEDABOYNLIKEDIT & ELLIE STRATHMAN 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
1057 YJ BS LEAVUM UNCOLORED & AUSTIN SHROUT 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
1750 YJ BS FINELY CHILLING & OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 24
1068 YJ BS A PASSING CLOUD & COLBIE R HARRIS 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 27
1844 YJ BS LTK ME N THE BOYZ & TARYN R  WICKS 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 24
1063 YJ BS CALLED ME COLLECT & ABHA RAZDAN 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1927 YJ BS SI TARIS GUN GLO & REESE M ANDREW 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
1926 YJ BS OUT IN THE OPEN & REESE M ANDREW 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YASOLWT11 Youth Solid Walk/Trot 11-18
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1422 YJ BS ALL ABOUT THAT LOPE & MADDIE DAWSON 28 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 6 35
1841 YS BS GOLD IS EPIC & KATILYNN HANSEN 23 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 26
1074 YS BS COUNTRY BOY ROLLS & ALAYNA PLUTO 15 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 5 44
1799 YS BS LOPIN LEGACY & MCKENZIE V LONG 13 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 17
1580 YS BS BLU DIAMOND COALITION & KENDEL B GRAY 10 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 4 43
1333 YS BS SO BLAZING GOOD & MACY M JURUSIK 7 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 34
1954 YJ BS YOU BET IM PRICELESS & TAYLOR EBBEN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1371 YJ BS WHAT A CHOCOLATEY & ELLA P WEAVER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1343 YS BS SLEEPIN THE BLUES & ADDISON K HOLLAND 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
1425 YJ BS DUNN WITH EXCELLENCE & ANDREA GOINS 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
1658 YS BS ONLY MAID FOR YOU & HILAIRE A MULCAHY 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 49
1454 YS BS ONE HOT INNOVATION & CONOR W HINTZ 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 36



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOUBSGYS Youth SR Gymk Solid Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1975 YS BS CHICKORY DEE POCO & KYLA LOTT-HOUCK 20 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
1759 YS BS TELLER SHES FANCY & JOCELYN TIMMERMEYER13 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 33
1453 YS BS RIDIN MY BENTLEY & ALLISON D MAIER 12 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 18
1031 YS BS MAC ME PLENTY & DAKOTA L SHAPIRO 8 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 4 48
1152 YS BS UGA LIL HAIDAS & KATELYN B THOMAS 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 27



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOUGYHSR Youth SR Gymkhana Horse/Pony
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1383 YS ST A TRU CHOCOLATE & SARAH I SIMS 15 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 12
1010 YS ST GET UP AND DANCE & MADISON N REYNOLDS 12 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
1182 YS ST SASSY HICKORY PRIDE & FALLAN M EVERETT 7 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 27
1850 YS ST KTR ELEGANT BY EIGHT & CAROLINE J INGRAM 6 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 4 45
1496 YS PS PLATINUM CAT & KATHRYN R QUADE 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOU-WT10 Youth Walk/Trot 10 & U
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1691 YJ ST INDIANA FLEET & MONTANA MILLS 20 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 18
1417 YJ HU SHE WEARS IT WELL & MAKENA B LAIRD 16 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 8
1797 YJ ST KEN HE HOTROD & MALLORY B MORIN 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 23
1362 YJ HU FAMOUS FROSTED FLAKES & EMILEE LEDOUX 11 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 29
1645 YJ ST A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU & HAYDEN M RYAN 8 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 37
1238 YJ ST JUST FIGHT LIKE A GIRL & ELEANOR KOZIOL 7 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 4 51
1352 YJ ST PRETTYIMPULSIVEHOTROD & KINLEY N WOLFER 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 25
1128 YJ ST ROCKN IT & COLLINS BROWN 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 14
1680 YJ ST U KNOW I WAS INVITED & JAY NELSON 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 13



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YAWT11 Youth Walk/Trot 11-18
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1246 YS HU VS IM SO FANCY & KENNEDY L R0SPERT 20 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 5 45
1119 YS HU HOO HAS TIME & BRYCE GREGORY WILLIAMS 17 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 11
1476 YJ HU THE PINK PANTHER & EMMA M HARTMANN 17 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 34
1687 YS ST WHATD SHE SAY & NICOLE M HIGGINS 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 15
1467 YS ST BLONDES ARE RADICAL & QUINCY R SHARP 9 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 34
1399 YJ ST LUCKY IM COLORFUL & ELLA P WEAVER 9 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 35
1455 YJ HU BATTMAN IN COLOR & HAVEN HUNDL 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 18
1213 YS ST HUSTLE N BOGO LENA & JOHANA ROSE THUESEN7 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 4 58
1324 YS ST LENAS EASTER JUBILEE & ISABELLA LOPEZ 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1216 YS ST COVERGIRL SENSATION & ADALADE VOSS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1163 YS ST DESTINED TO BE GREAT & HUNTER A FRACCICA 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
1932 YS ST PICTURE IT PAINTED & HANNAH ABDELJABBAR 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
1018 YJ ST JUSTA FANCY FINCH & ADDISON K MILLER 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 30
1335 YS HU ZZ YELLOW JACKET & MACY M JURUSIK 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13
1509 YJ ST IC DIVAS HEAVEN & ELIZABETH L YOUNG 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 35
1174 YJ ST BAD INTENTIONS & TENLEY RENE BRADY 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOUWTGYM Youth Walk/Trot Gymkhana 10&U
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1645 YJ ST A MIGHTY DOMINATE CLU & HAYDEN M RYAN 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
1691 YJ ST INDIANA FLEET & MONTANA MILLS 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
1352 YJ ST PRETTYIMPULSIVEHOTROD & KINLEY N WOLFER 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9



High Point Summary Report
(As of )June 17, 2023 8:00 PMJune 17, 2023

YOUWTSOLGYYouth Walk/Trot Solid Gymkhana
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

1418 YJ BS KAHUNA & MAKENA B LAIRD 16 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
1750 YJ BS FINELY CHILLING & OLIVIA G WERDEHAUSEN 9 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 33
1068 YJ BS A PASSING CLOUD & COLBIE R HARRIS 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
1015 YJ BS MISS FLAMBOYANT & BELLA DILLINGER 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 30
1844 YJ BS LTK ME N THE BOYZ & TARYN R  WICKS 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 30


